
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es B Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 GIUSTINI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'34.41
2 6 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.88
3 3 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'37.55
4 2 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.30
5 7 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.64
6 8 NERI Dania 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'46.77
7 1 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'46.82
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Serie 2
1 4 DAMONTE Alessandra 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'50.38
2 3 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'50.64
3 6 BERLINGIERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.61
4 1 GUZZO Francesca Maria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'55.50
5 2 RAIMONDO Carola 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'56.25
6 7 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 1'57.92
7 8 BOZZOLO Giorgia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 2'00.56
8 5 ANGILETTA Angelica 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'07.04
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Serie 3
1 5 FRANCESCHINI Rachele 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'02.23
2 4 GHIGLIONE Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'02.47
3 3 MONARI Arianna 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 2'08.78
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 GIUSTINI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'34.41
2 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.88
3 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'37.55
4 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.30
5 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.64
6 NERI Dania 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'46.77
7 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'46.82
8 DAMONTE Alessandra 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'50.38
9 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'50.64

10 BERLINGIERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.61
11 GUZZO Francesca Maria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'55.50
12 RAIMONDO Carola 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'56.25
13 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 1'57.92
14 BOZZOLO Giorgia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 2'00.56
15 FRANCESCHINI Rachele 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'02.23
16 GHIGLIONE Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'02.47
17 ANGILETTA Angelica 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'07.04
18 MONARI Arianna 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 2'08.78
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